Payments
Date

01/01/2014
01/01/2014

28/01/2014
01/02/2014
04/02/2014
04/02/2014
01/03/2014
08/03/2014
18/03/2014
22/03/2014
22/03/2014
22/03/2014
22/03/2014
22/03/2014
22/03/2014
22/03/2014
22/03/2014
01/04/2014
01/04/2014
01/05/2014
06/05/2014
20/05/2014
20/05/2014
01/06/2014
16/06/2014
01/07/2014
12/07/2014
12/07/2014
01/08/2014
01/09/2014
16/09/2014
16/09/2014
01/10/2014
08/10/2014
10/10/2014
28/10/2014

28/10/2014
01/11/2014

08/11/2014
08/11/2014
08/11/2014
08/11/2014
01/12/2014
01/12/2014
12/12/2014
12/12/2014
12/12/2014
12/12/2014
12/12,2014
14/12/2014
14/12/2014
16/12/2014
12/12,2014
16/12/2014
16/12/2014
31/12/2014

Total

Payee

Prepayments

J Martin

Making Music
cancelled cheque
Wrigton Memorial Hall
J Martin

Chameleon Music Hire
RSCM - St Johns

J Martin

North Somerset - poster printing
Churchill Academy
Frideswide Ensemble

J Martin

Sarah Joskey

Zoe Maitland

Caire Alsop

Yatton Moor Pcc

Peter Leech

Kallkwik

J Martin

Woodstock Organ Hire
J Martin

Churchill Academy
Chameleon Music Hire
J Martin - Wells Music
J Martin

Churchill Academy

J Martin

J Martin - replace u/p cheques
Eric Tyson - Wells

J Martin

J Martin

J Martin - Chilcot Concert Music
C Read - Quiz Bar TEN
J Martin

Churchill Academy

M Avery

Churchill Academy
cancelled cheque
Burrington Village Hall
J Martin

cancelled cheque
Chameleon Music Hire
J Martin

Zoe Maitland

Alison Blundell

J Martin

All Saints Wrington
Alison Blundell

J Martin

Wrigton Memorial Hall
M Avery

Weston Hospice Care
Burrington Bristol Brass
Adrian Trapp

M Avery

Drink & Sundrys contra to JM Party
Sarah Pearson expenses
J Martin - Leaving Donation
Churchill Academy

9,426.23

Chq#

SO
356
358
359
SO
361
360
Rle]
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
SO
373
SO
401
402
403
SO
404
SO
374
375
Kle]
SO
405
406

407

PC
408
409
410

SO
411
412
413
414
415

SO
417
418
419
420

PC

PC
421
PC

PC
422
423

Contra

300.00
83.00

72.89

455.89

Cash

10.00

200.00

257.29

50.00

517.29

Bank

110.00
375.50

50.00
110.00
156.90

30.00
110.00

9.98
90.00
1,706.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
200.00
150.00
300.00

45.00
110.00
360.00
110.00

90.00

45.62
414.20
110.00

75.00
110.00

100.00
110.00
110.00
297.50

21.00
110.00
105.00

138.00

50.00
110.00

97.35
150.00
150.00
150.00
110.00

50.00

70.00
150.00

98.00

50.00

770.00
138.00

8,453.05

Rec
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Directors

Fees

110.00

110.00

110.00

110.00

110.00

110.00

110.00

110.00
110.00

110.00

110.00

110.00

1,320.00

Rehearsal Italian Wrington
Expenses Vespers Concert
156.90
9.98
90.00
1,706.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
200.00
150.00
300.00
45.00
360.00
90.00
45.62
75.00
105.00
138.00
97.35
150.00
150.00
150.00
50.00
138.00
636.00 3,423.50 597.35

Quiz J Martin

Night Plant Sale Leaving
21.00
10.00
50.00

71.34

72.89

50.00

770.00

81.00 0.00 964.23

Christmas
Concert

50.00

70.00
150.00
98.00
300.00

176.46

844.46

General
Music

414.20

297.50

711.70

General
Musicians

100.00

200.00
50.00

350.00

Sundry

83.00

9.49

92.49

Insurance &
Subs

375.50

30.00

405.50

Check

Notes



Receipts

Date
01/01/2014
01/02/2014
10/02/2014
01/03/2014
01/04/2014
09/04/2014
14/04/2014
20/04/2014
29/04/2014
03/05/2014
15/05/2014
15/05/2014
23/05/2014
01/06/2014
01/07/2014
13/07/2014
01/08/2014
01/09/2014
18/09/2014
01/10/2014
17/10/2014
01/11/2014
13/11/2014
01/12/2014
12/12,2014
12/12,2015
16/12/2014
18/12/2014
31/12/2014
31/12/2014

Total

Trinity Singers - Bank & Cash Reconciliation

Payee

Dornton, Preddy, Leimdorfer, Moorby, Morellix2,
Dornton, Preddy, Leimdorfer, Moorby, Morellix2,
P Kemp

Dornton, Preddy, Leimdorfer, Moorby, Morellix2,
Dornton, Preddy, Leimdorfer, Moorby, Morellix2,
Ox Boffice

Banking

Banking

P Kemp

Dornton, Preddy, Leimdorfer, Moorby, Morellix2,
Skittles Evening

Banking

Dornton, Preddy, Leimdorfer, Moorby, Morellix2,
Dornton, Preddy, Leimdorfer, Moorby, Morellix2,
Banking

Dornton, Preddy, Leimdorfer, Moorby, Morellix2,
Dornton, Preddy, Leimdorfer, Moorby, Morellix2,
P Kemp

Dornton, Preddy, Leimdorfer, Moorby, Morellix2,
Banking

Dornton, Preddy, Leimdorfer, Moorby, Morellix2,
Banking

Dornton, Preddy, Leimdorfer, Moorby, Morellix2,
Come a carroling

Drink & Sundrys contra to JM Party
Banking - JM Leaving Collection
Banking

J Martin

Banking

8,766.75

Total
Payments 9,426.23
Total
Receipts 8,766.75
Net Totals Surplus Deficit
Deficit (659.48)

Reconciliation & Reserves

Cash

Brought Forward
Cash Payments
Banked PC

Cash receipts

Cash Carried Forward

Bank - Current Account

Closing Bank per Statement
Uncleared Receipts
Unpresented Cheques prior yrs
Unpresented Cheques 2014

Actual current bank

Prepayments in closing Bank
Accruals

Total Funds As At 31st December 2014

Chq #
Ref
SO

SO

FP

SO

SO

FP
500195
500016
FP

SO

PC

PC
500196
SO

SO
500197
SO

SO

FP

SO
500198
SO
500199
SO

na
na

500017
500200
DB

tbe

Contra Cash Bank
123.25
123.25
25.00
123.25
123.25
43.20
860.00
175.00
25.00
123.25
34.00
4.26
- 60.00 665.00
123.25
123.25
525.00
123.25
123.25
25.00
123.25
2.30 979.00
123.25
12.50 1,005.00
123.25
83.00
72.89
- 11.00 770.00
300.00 524.10 933.50
120.00
175.00
455.89 506.16 7,804.70
1st January 2014
Contra Cash Bank
455.89 517.29 8,453.05
Contra Cash Bank
455.89 506.16 7,804.70
Contra Cash Bank
0.00 (11.13) (648.35)
31.80
(517.29)
(71.00)
577.16
20.67
4,265.73 As @ 27th Nov 2014
2,121.75
(90.00)
(1,636.00)
4,661.48
0.00
(20.20)
27/05/2014 4,661.95

Members
Subs
123.25
123.25
25.00
123.25
123.25

Rec

175.00
25.00
123.25

125.00
123.25
123.25
525.00
123.25
123.25

25.00
123.25
500.00
123.25
125.00
123.25

25.00

R O T I R

100.00

3,129.00

to

Directors
Fees

1,320.00

Rec

Members
Subs

3,129.00

Rec

Italian
TBC Vespers
43.20
860.00
40.00
0.00 943.20
31st December 2014
Rehearsal Italian
Expenses Vespers
636.00 3,423.50
Italian
TBC Vespers
0.00 943.20
Italian
Vespers
(2,480.30)

Opening Funds 1st January 2014

Closing Funds 31st December 2014

Movement

Income

of Funds

Wrington
Concert

720.00

720.00

Wrington
Concert

597.35

Wrington
Concert

720.00

Wrington
Concert

122.65

Quiz
Night

341.30

172.50

513.80

Quiz
Night

81.00

Quiz
Night
513.80

Quiz
Night
432.80

Plant Sale

4.26
480.00

484.26

Plant Sale
0.00

Plant Sale
484.26

Plant Sale
484.26

J Martin
Leaving

759.00

759.00

J Martin
Leaving

964.23

J Martin
Leaving

759.00

J Martin
Leaving

(205.23)

Christmas
Concert

72.89

1,732.60
120.00

1,925.49

Christmas
Concert

844.46

Christmas
Concert

1,925.49

Christmas
Concert

1,081.03

5,321.43

4,661.95
(659.48)

8,766.75

Expenditure

Deficit for the year ended 31st December 2014

Liabilitites Choir Funds

9,426.23

(659.48)

4,661.95

Choir Book  Choir Fees /
Sales Donations Sundry
29.00 5.00
100.00
83.00
75.00
0.00 204.00 88.00
General General
Music Musicians Sundry
711.70 350.00 92.49
Choir Book  Choir Fees /
Sales Donations Sundry
0.00 204.00 88.00
Checked back to inividual P&Ls

Other

0.00

Insurance &
Subs

405.50

Other
0.00

Check

Notes

B Witter Killer Win Donated

Wedding J Jenkins

Burrington PCC Carols
Burrington PCC Carols



